Altitude at well

GINE : L4 [2w-22K
STATE ENGINEER STATE WELL NO. #/2W=22K
Salem, Oregon ell Record COUNTY MARION
BERKICATION-ND. .GR=2514........
MAILING
OWNER: ... Jerb Kels ADDRESS: _Rt 1, Box 378
CITY AND o
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner’s No. STATE: . Woodburn, Oregon ..
R’ E. ;
Moy By Sec. 22T M S,R.E W, WM ! ;
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision ~ } L _Qi L
corner 1660 W & 1050' S from NE corner Section 22 ! !
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TYPE OF WELL: .Drilled. .. Date Constructed ..1955........
Depth drilled 145 Depth cased 1451 - Section..... 2 2‘ ...........

CASING RECORD:

18~inch

FINISH:
45 holes perforated 114 to 115!
Gravel Pac'c 1294t to 145!

AQUIFERS:

WATER LEVEL:
30!

PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type .Mucti-Stage Turbine HP 40 ...
Capacity 800 G.P.M.

WELIL TESTS: 6 .
Drawdown ... 90 . ft. after . hours 600 G.P.M.
Drawdown ........... 85 . £t after e hours 680 G.P.M.

USE OF WATER Irrigation Temp. °F, , 19

SOURCE OF INFORMATION .GR-3833
DRILLER or DIGGER .J. T. Miller
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log X Water Level Measurements ......ccc..... Chemical Analysis

REMARKS:

State Printing 89316




STATE ENGINEER State Well No. .. /20228
Salem, Oregon County MARTION

APDUeRtoENS. GR=2514

Well Log
Owner: . Berb Kelso | S g OWNEL'S NOL o
Driller: .9 Te Miller Date Drilled ... 2955
CHARACTER OF MATERIAL e neew et ety

_Swfee 0 2 >
_ Telowllay 2 20 e
Broken Sand and Clay 20 60 10

Blue Clay _ 60 63 3

Red Clay 63 79 16

Blue Soft Clay 79 80 1

__Red Sand and Clay 80 106 26

Blue Clay 106 108 2
Grey Clay 108 118 10

_ Bed Sand, Gravel | 118 123 5

Green Clay | 123 124

Green Clay 124 129 5

_Blue Clay i} 129 130 1

Black Sand - 130 135 5

_ Grey Clay 135 139 4

Sand and Clay 139 145 6




